Holiday Concerts - Sorted by Location.xIsx

Campus

Adams Hill ES

Behlau ES

Bernal MS

Bernal MS

Blattman ES

Boldt ES

Boone ES

Boone ES
Brandeis HS

Brandeis HS

Brauchle ES

Brauchle ES

Brennen HS

Brennen HS

Cable ES
Carnahan ES

Chumbley ES

Clark HS

Clark HS

Connolly MS

Folks MS

Garcia MS

Garcia MS

11/20/2025

Other NISD
Facilit

Rebecca Torres

(Art)

Brandeis HS
Auditorium

Connally Middle
School
Performance
Gym

Zachry MS

Garcia MS Black

Box Theater, B
108

Program Title

"Old Fashioned
Christmas"
WinterFest: A

Night of Music &

Art
Dance
Department
Winter Recital

and Annual Food

Drive

Bernal Band

Holiday Concert

Twas the Night

Before Christmas

Winter Fine Arts
Night
Holiday Evening
with the Arts
Holiday Evening
with the Arts

Sing We Joyous

Band Holiday
Concert

Holiday
Extravaganza

Holiday
Extravaganza Art
Walk
Dare to Dream
JR
Brennan Guitar &
Orchestra Winter
Concert
Christmas at the
Movies!
Cardinal Choir
Caroling Night
Happy Holidays
from Chumbley
Orchestra
Concert - Fall
Extravaganza

Winter Dance
Recital

Winter Dance
Recital

Folks MS Bands

Garcia and
Zachry Choirs
Winter Concert

Miss Electricity

Time
40 min

8: 15 am & 6:00
pm

5:00 and 6:30p

5pm- Beginning
Band, 5:45pm-

Symphonic Band,

6:15pm- Jazz

Band and 6:

45pm- Honor
Band

6:00 PM

6pm
5:30pm

5:30

6 pm

6:00pm

6pm

6-7:30pm

7pm

6pm-8pm

4:30pm
5:30

5:00 - 7:00 pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

5:30 + 6:15 PM

6:00pm

6:30

2:15to 3:00 pm

Date

12/9/2025

12/11/2025

12/12/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

12/16/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025

12/10/2025

12/16/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/3/2025

12/15/2025

12/9/2025
12/16/2025

12/9/2025

12/2/2025

12/12/2025

12/8/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/17/2025

Location

Adams Hill
Cafeteria
Behlau
Elementary
Cafeteria

Bernal Middle

School Cafeteria

Bernal Cafeteria

Blattman
Elementary
Cafeteria

Boldt Cafeteria

Cafeteria at
Boone ES

Boone Cafeteria

Brandeis HS
Auditorium
Brandeis HS
Auditorium
Brauchle
Elementary
Cafeteria

Hallways of
Brauchle ES

Brennan High
School

Brennan
Auditorium

Cable Cafeteria

Various locations
around Carnahan

Chumbley ES

Clark HS
Auditorium

Clark High
School
Auditorium
Connally Middle
School
Performance
Gym
Folks Middle
School Cafeteria

Garcia MS
Garcia MS Black

Box Theater, B
108

Cost

free

Freeeee!

Canned good or
non- perishable

food item

Free!

Free Admission

Free

Free

FREE

free - Donation of
$5 is appreciated!

Free Admission

Free

FREE

$10

Free

Free
FREE

Free

Free

Free

$2 Cash
Donation

Free

FREE



Holiday Concerts - Sorted by Location.xIsx

Campus

Glass ES

Glenoaks ES

Glenoaks ES
Harlan HS
Harlan HS

Hatchett ES

Health Careers
HS
Health Careers
HS

Health Careers
HS

Henderson ES

Hobby MS

Holmes HS

Holmes HS

Holmes HS

Jay HS

Jefferson MS

Jefferson MS

Jones MS

Jordan MS

Jordan MS

Jordan MS

Krueger ES

Krueger ES
Kuentz ES

11/20/2025

Other NISD

Facilit Program Title

Holidays Around
the World
Winter Program;
5th Grade Strings
and 2nd Grade
Performance
Winter
Performance

Winter Concert

Percussion
Winter Concert
Winter
Wonderland
HCHS Band
Winter Concert
Orchestra Winter
Concert
Baguette Home:
A Hallmark
Christmas
production
An Evening with
the Arts
Advanced Band
Winter Concert
Holmes Holiday
Dance
Spectacular
Husky Band
Holiday Concert
Holmes/Ross
Orchestra Winter
Concert
John Jay
Orchestra's
"Have A Rocking
Christmas"
Hello, Winter! A
Musical
Showcase
Celebration
Sparkle Jolly
Twinkle Jingley at
the JMS Musical
Theatre
Showcase

Choir

Jordan MS
Winter Choir
Concert
Jordan Dance &
Theatre Winter
Show
Dance and
na Theatre
performance
String Holiday
Songs - Vertical
Alignment
Concert with JMS

Holiday Songs

Ryan Isaac
Munoz

Ross MS

Winter Social

Time

5:30

5PM

5pm

7pm
6:30pm
6:00 pm
5:30PM

5:30pm

7pm

5:30pm - 7pm

6:30 PM

6:30PM

7 pm

7:00PM

6:30pm

2:45 PM

3 PM

6:00

6:00 P.M.

6:30pm

6:30

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
5:30

Date

12/11/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/9/2025

12/9/2025

12/10/2025

12/15/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/4/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

12/15/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/5/2025

12/8/2025

12/8/2025

12/8/2025

12/11/2025
12/9/2025

Location

Colby Glass

Cafeteria

Glenoaks
Elementary
Cafeteria

Glenoaks
Cafeteria
Harlan
Auditorium
Harlan
Auditorium
Hatchett
Cafeteria

HCHS Cafeteria

Health Careers
HS Cafeteria

HCHS

Henderson
Cafeteria

Hobby MS
Cafeteria

HOLMES HS
AUDITORIUM

Holmes HS
Auditorium

Holmes
Auditorium

John Jay HS

Auditorium

Jefferson MS

Cafetorium

Jefferson
Cafetorium

Jones MS

Jordan MS
Cafeteria

Jordan Cafeteria

Jordan cafeteria

Sotomayor HS

Krueger Cafeteria

Kuentz
Cafetorium

Cost

Free

Free

none

Free
FREE

Free

$0

0$

Free

$7.00

Free

Free

$0

Free for all

$0

0

Admission is free!

Free

Free

free

Free



Holiday Concerts - Sorted by Location.xIsx

Campus

Kuentz ES

Kuentz ES

Kuentz ES

Kuentz ES

Leon Valley ES
Locke Hill ES
Luna MS

Luna MS

Marshall HS

Marshall HS

Marshall HS

Marshall HS

Marshall HS

McDermott ES

Mead ES

Mireles ES

Neff MS

Neff MS

O' Connor HS

O' Connor HS

O' Connor HS

O' Connor HS

O' Connor HS

11/20/2025

Program Title

Kuentz Choir at
O'Connor Choir
concert
5th grade
recorders to
Jefferson Band
concert
Kuentz Strings
performance at
Garcia

Pajama Party!

Creativity in
Wonderland
Winter Concert

Orchestra Winter
Concert
Luna Band
Christmas
Concert

Frozen: The
Musical

Frozen

Frozen

Marshall Band
and Orchestra
Winter Concert
Marshall HS
Choir Holiday
Concert
Fine Arts Night
Discovery and
Academic Night
with 2nd grade
Music
performance and
Art Display
Fine Arts
Showcase
Band Winter
Concert -
Advanced Bands
Band Winter
Concert -
Beginner Band

Once Upon A
Mattress Musical

Once Upon A
Mattress Musical

Once Upon A
Mattress Musical

Winter
Wonderland
Concert

O'Connor Choir
Winter Concert

Time

7:00 PM

6 PM

5:30

8:15Am
5-7

6:00PM
6 pm

6pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

7:00 pm

6:00p

5:00 pm-6:30 pm

5:30-7:30pm

5:30

6:30

6:00

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00pm

7:00 PM

Date

12/11/2025

12/15/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

12/11/2025
12/11/2025
12/15/2025

12/17/2025

12/3/2025

12/4/2025

12/5/2025

12/9/2025

12/15/2025

12/11/2025

12/10/2025

12/11/2025

12/4/2025

12/5/2025

12/4/2025

12/5/2025

12/6/2025

12/10/2025

12/11/2025

Location

O'Connor
Auditorium

Jefferson
Cafetorium

Garcia Cafeteria

Kuentz
Cafetorium

LVE

Cafeteria
Luna MS
Cafeteria
Brennan High
School
Auditorium
Marion
Sweatmon
Auditorium
Marion
Sweatmon
Auditorium
Marion
Sweatmon
Auditorium

John Marshall
Auditorium

Marshall HS
Auditorium

McDermott ES

Cafeteria and
Gym

Mireles ES

Neff Cafetorium

Neff Cafetorium

O’Connor High
School
Auditorium
O’Connor High
School
Auditorium
O’Connor High
School
Auditorium

Auditorium
O'Connor HS M

Building
Auditorium

Cost

free

free

Free

free

Free
Free

no cost

N/A

$20 Adult/$15
Student

$15 Student / $20
Adult

$15 Student/ $20
Adult

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$5 - $20

$5 - $20

$5 - $20

FREE

Free



Holiday Concerts - Sorted by Location.xIsx

Gampus _ Oer %D
O' Connor HS
Ott ES Ott Elementary
Pease MS
Raybum S 20
Rayburn MS
Ross MS
Rudder MS
Rudder MS
Rudder MS
Rudder MS
Scarborough ES
Sotomayor HS n/a
Sotomayor HS n/a

Sotomayor HS

Sotomayor HS

Steubing ES

Stevens HS
Stevens HS

Stevens HS

Stevenson MS

Stevenson MS

Stinson MS

Straus MS

Straus MS

11/20/2025

Program Title

QO'Connor Dance
Department
Holiday Concert
Dance Winter
Show
John Jay Cluster
Christmas Band
Concert
Beginner Band
Christmas
Concert
REBEL WINTER
BAND
CONCERT
Dance
Advanced Bands
- Winter
Showcase

Orchestra

Merry & Bright: A
Rudder Choir
Concert
Winter Showcase
(Strings and
Choir)
Winter Jazz
Concert
Sotomayor Band
Winter Holiday
Concert
Holiday
Orchestra
Concert

Sotomayor Choir

Stallion Choir &
Strings Present A
Holly Jolly Winter

Concert
Cluster Christmas
Concert
Jazz Christmas
Concert
Band Christmas
Concert
Sounds of the
Season, Winter
Band Concert

Winter
Wonderland

Alice in Winter
Wonderland
Straus Choir

Winter Concert

Winter Band
Concert

Time
6:00pm
6:00 p.m.
5:30-7:00pm

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00PM
5:15

6PM

6:00 PM

6:00
5:30
(PTA/Strings/Cho
ir)
6:30 pm

6:30 pm

6PM

6:30pm

5:30

6:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:00 PM

6:00pm - 7:00pm

6:00pm

6:30 PM

6pm-Beginner
Band, 6:30pm-
Concert Band,
7pm Symphonic
Band & 7:30pm-
Honor Band

Date

12/17/2025
12/16/2025
12/5/2025

12/8/2025

12/11/2025

12/9/2025

12/8/2025

12/16/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

12/11/2025

12/2/2025

12/4/2025

12/8/2025

12/9/2025

12/13/2025

12/15/2025

12/16/2025

12/18/2025

12/15/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

12/15/2025

12/17/2025

Location

QO'Connor HS
Auditorium
Cafeteria

Pease MS
Cafeteria

John Jay HS
Auditorium

Rayburn MS
Cafeteria

ROSS CAFE

Rudder Cafeteria

Rudder MS
Cafeteria

Rudder MS
Cafeteria

Rudder Cafeteria

Scarborough
Cafeteria

Sonia Sotomayor
Auditorium
Sonia Sotomayor
High School
Auditorium

Sotomayor
Auditorium

Sotomayor
Auditorium

San Antonio Zoo

Stevens HS
Auditorium
Stevens HS
Auditorium
Stevens HS
Auditorium

Stevenson MS
Cafeteria

Crossroads
Baptist Church
(8400 Tezel Rd.)
Stinson
Cafetorium
Straus MS
Cafeteria

Straus Middle
School Cafeteria,
8029 Talley Rd.,
San Antonio, TX

78253

Cost

$5.00
No Cost

free

Free

Free

NO COST FOR
ENTRANCE

Free

0

FREE

Free

Free

Free

$5 Adult Tickets,
Students are free!

Free
$10 if ordered
through Steubing
Music Dept.
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$0

FREE!



Holiday Concerts - Sorted by Location.xIsx

Other NISD
Facilit

Program Title

Location

Taft HS

Taft HS

Taft HS

Taft HS

Thornton ES

Tomlinson ES

Wanke ES

Warren HS

Warren HS

Warren HS

Warren HS

Warren HS

Wernli ES

Zachry MS

11/20/2025

Once on This
Island: A Musical

Winter Orchestra
Concert
Taft Bands
Holiday Concert
Taft High School
Choir Holiday
Concert
Winter Concert
with Advanced
Choir and
Resonance
Winter Showcase
- Trailettes &
Choir

Annual Holiday
Concert

Winter Art Show

Legally Blonde
the Musical

Auditorium Legally Blonde

The Musical
Warren High Warren Fine Arts
School Dance Winter
Auditorium Show
Warren HS

Winter/holiday
orchestra concert
There's No Place

Like Wernli

Winter Concert

Santa On Trial

December 4-6 at
7:00 and

December 7 at 2:

00
6:30pm

7:00 PM

6:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

5:30 pm

6:00

5:00 - 7:00 pm

7:00pm

7:00 pm

7:00 PM

7pm

6:00pm

6:30 PM

12/4/2025

12/9/2025

12/10/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/10/2025

12/18/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/16/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/18/2025

$15 Premium,
$12 General, $7

Taft Auditorium Student (all
reserved seating)

Taft HS

Auditorium A
Taft HS

Auditorium Free

Taft High School Free

Auditorium
Thornton

Elementary Free Admission

School Cafeteria

Tomlinson ES

Cafe/Gym FRES
Wanke
Elementary Free
Cafeteria
Warren HS Free

auditorium foyer

December 11th- $10 students, $15

13th in the
adults, free to
W HS )
AS(;rif;rium NISD employees
$10 students, $15
Auwd?gﬁﬂm adults, Free NISD
Employees
Warren High
School Free
Auditorium
Warren HS .
Auditorium ree
Wernli cafeteria free
$3 CASH ONLY
Zachry MS -
Cafré/teria (NISD employees

free w/ID)



